
INKJET PRINTERSSUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

HP : Inkjet Printer

HP DesignJet T830 36” MFP Printer
 

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

Envelope 4.4 x 6 in; Hagaki;
Ofuku Hagaki; Japanese Envelope Chou 

#3; Japanese Envelope Chou #4

2 Years Onsite

7,790.-

Copy,PBrlainctk,S 2c9a nC,oFlaoxr, W25ireless
Black 29 Color 25

Enhanced: Up to 1200 dpi; Hardware: Up to 
1200 x 1200 dpi; Optical: Up to 1200 dpi

1 Ethernet; 1 Wireless 802.11b/g/n; 1
RJ-11 Fax,Wireless 802.11b/g/n Wireless 

capability
A4; A5; A6; B5(JIS); Executive; Index card 

38. 5in x ; xE0 e 1 5 6 inca rdrd
5

; 5 in xI nde I4  x cin; I  in; I4nxde;
 Acai;n ;n1dxe61ardn Ld tem1

1 
cmee;txtect8tr;Saxra;r3d0.e 55in xx;; nvleopcmL5; Px 74 

nEvx loep #; e 1D0L;; EhEno nvtoel2L3;x veloopeLee CM5o;e
p

n Eanrvt8cehl;o Cpaer dCn 6t;

Print, copy, scan
draft A4) black 19 ppm , color 15 ppm

Up to 1200 x 1200 rendered dpi ; Up to 4800 x 1200 optimized dpi 
color 

1 Hi-Speed USB 2.0
Up to 60 sheets
1 Yr return to HP

HPI-P9A308
HP Thermal Inkjet

25 sec/page on A1/D, 82 A1/D prints per hour
4 (1 each cyan, magenta, yellow, matte black)

Sheet feed, roll feed, input tray, media bin, automatic cutter

Up to 2400 x 1200 optimized dpi
1 GB / None

HP-GL/2, HP-RTL, TIFF, JPEG, CALS G4, HP PCL 3 GUI, URF
+/- 0.1%

 up to 3.81 cm/sec (1.5 in/sec) / Grayscale: up to 11.43 cm/sec (4.5 in/sec)”
600 dpi

Input tray: A4, A3; manual feed: A2, A1, A0
2 Year Warranty NBD

150,870.-

x 15 cm; L; Photo 2L; Letter; Statement;
EnEvnevleolpoep #e 1D0L;; EEnnvveellooppee CM5o;n Eanrvcehl;o Cpaer dC 6;

Envelope 4.4 x 6 in; Hagaki;
Ofuku Hagaki; Japanese Envelope Chou #3; 

Japanese Envelope Chou #4
2 Years Onsite

11,890.-

(JI )83Ai.54 ;x A 55 ;n A 6; 5AcaSrd; Ex xe 6cu ntiv ex in ;n 4; Ixn 6di e;inx; IndBe
 c x5a xrd 7 in4;; 1In43d xe 1x aIe n;nrcar5dx8cicr;md;L 8edI texdxt e1rc0;a 3 in.d5; 1x0 5 

3Years onsite
15,590.-

 

1KR53D 
Copy,Print,Scan,Fax,Wireless 

1MR73D

Copy,Print,Scan,Fax,Wireless
Black 39 Color 39

Black (best): 1205 x 1200 rendered dpi; 
Colour (best): Up to 4800 x 1200 optimized

Black 32 Color 32

Enhanced: Up to 1200 dpi; Hardware: Up to 
1200 x 1200 dpi; Optical: Up to 1200 dpi

F1a xE,tWheirrenleets;s 1 8 W02ir.e1l1ebss/g 8/0n 2W.1ir1eble/gss/n c;a 1p RabJi-l1it1y

Plain Paper, HP Photo Papers, HP Matte
Brochure or Professional Paper, HP Matte
Presentation Paper, HP Glossy Brochure

or Professional Paper, Other Photo
Inkjet Papers, Other Matte Inkjet Papers, 

Other Glossy Inkjet Papers,Thick Plain Pa-
per,Light/Recycled Plain Paper, HP Tri-fold 

Brochure Paper, Glossy

HPI-Z4B53A
Print, copy, scan

draft A4) black 19 ppm , color 15 ppm
Up to 1200 x 1200 rendered dpi ; Up to 4800 x 1200 optimized dpi 

color 
Wireless, USB, Wi-Fi Direct

Up to 60 sheets
1 Yr return to HP

5,590.-

 

1KR67D

4,590.-

 
HPI-Z4B04A

Warranty

F un cti on

Print Speed

Resolotion

HP InkTank 

HP InkTank 

C on ne ct ivi ty

F un cti on
Print Speed

Resolotion

C on ne ct ivi ty
Paper Handling 
Warranty

Paper Handling 

Print technology
Line drawings
Color
Media handing /
Document Finishing
Print resolution
Memory / Hard disk
C on ne ct ivi ty
Print Languages
Line accuracy
Scan Speed
Scan resolution
Media size
Warranty

Color:

SRP

SRP

SRP

HP InkTank315AiOPrinter HP Ink Tank WL 415 AiO Printer

8020 AiO PrinterColorLight Basalt 9010 AiO PrinterColor(Light Basalt) 9020 AiO Printer Color (Light Basalt)
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INKJET PRINTERS

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

ราคา SRP/End user 

HP : Inkjet Printer

HP Smart Tank 210 Printer
HPI-3D4L3A

Draf 22/16 | ISO 12/5

4800x1200
3000

64
USB

HP Smart Tank 520 All-in-One Printer
HPI-1F3W2A

Draf 22/16 | ISO 12/5

4800x1200
3000

64
USB

HP DesignJet T230 24-in Printer
HPI-5HB07A

±0.1%[3]

35 sec/page on A1, 68 A1 prints per hour[1]
8 L* min/2.10 D[4]

Up to 2400 x 1200 optimized dpi
5 x 5 x 5 x 5 mm
5 x 5 x 5 x 5 mm

Raster driver for Windows and macOS
None

512 MB

HP Smart Tank 580 All-in-One Printer
HPI-1F3Y2A

Draf 22/16 | ISO 12/5

4800x1200
3000

64
USB, Wi-Fi

2Yr Onsite Support

 5,990.-

HP DeskJet Ink 2875 All-in-One Printer
HPI-588J7B

Draf 20/16 | ISO 7.5/5.5

4800x1200
1000

86
USB, Wi-Fi

1Yr Onsite Support

 3,390.-
 

4,790 

 
5,390.-

 
47,080.- (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)
2Yr OnsiteSupport

2Yr OnsiteSupport

 3 Year NBD+ FreePH 3 Year* 

Designjet

Speed PPM
(Black/Color)
Resolution
Duty Cycle
Memory
Interfaces
Warranty

Speed PPM
(Black/Color)
Resolution
Duty Cycle
Memory
Interfaces
Warranty

Inkjet & InkTank

Line Accuracy

Print Speed
Maximum Optical Density (Black)
Print Quality Color (Best)
Non-Printable Area (Cut-Sheet)
Non-Printable Area (Roll Media)
Printer Drivers Included
Internal Storage
RAM
Warranty

SRP

SRP

SRP



INKJET PRINTERSSUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

ราคา SRP/End user 

BROTHER : Inkjet Printer

HL-T4000DW
BTH-HL-T4000DW

A3 Refi ll Tank

35/27

DCP-T530DW
BTH-DCP-T530DW

A4 Refi ll Tank

27/11

11/3.5

MFC-J2340DW
BTH-MFC-J2340DW

A3 Ink Catridge

35/32

25/16

25/25

1200x4800

X

X

X

X

250

LC-462
LC-462XL

2Y Carry In หรอืื 100,000 แผ่�น

DCP-T730DW
BTH-DCP-T730DW

A4 Refi ll Tank

27/23

11/8

MFC-J2740DW
BTH-MFC-J2740DW

A3 Ink Catridge

35/32

25/16

25/25

1200x4800

X

X

X

X

250

LC-462
LC-462XL

2Y Carry In หรอืื 100,000 แผ่�น

MFC-T4500DW
BTH-MFC-T4500DW

A3 Refi ll Tank

35/27

15/11

18/18

1200x4800

X

X

X

X

250

BT-D60, BT-5000

2Y Carry In หรอืื 100,000 แผ่�น
 22,990.-

DCP-T230
BTH-DCP-T230
A4 Refi ll Tank

27/11

11/3.5

DCP-T830DW
BTH-DCP-T830DW

A4 Refi ll Tank

30/26

13/10.5

MFC-J3540DW
BTH-MFC-J3540DW

A3 Ink Catridge

35/32

25/16

25/25

1200x4800

X

X

X

X

250

LC-462
LC-462XL

2Y Carry In หรอืื 100,000 แผ่�น

DCP-T430W
BTH-DCP-T430W

A4 Refi ll Tank

27/11

11/3.5

MFC-T930DW
BTH-MFC-T930DW

A4 Refi ll Tank

30/26

13/10.5

MFC-J3940DW
BTH-MFC-J3940DW

A3 Ink Catridge

35/32

25/16

25/25

1200x4800

Model Name
Print
Copy
Scan
Print Resolution
พิิมพ์�สองหน้� าอัตัโนมััติิ
USB 2.0
WiFi
Air Print
ความจุุถาดกระดาษ

Ink no.

Warranty

Model Name
Print
Copy
Scan
Print Resolution
พิิมพ์�สองหน้� าอัตัโนมััติิ
USB 2.0
WiFi
Air Print
ความจุุถาดกระดาษ
Ink no.
Warranty

Model Name
Print
Copy
Scan
Print Resolution
พิิมพ์�สองหน้� าอัตัโนมััติิ
USB 2.0
WiFi
Air Print
ความจุุถาดกระดาษ
Ink no.
Warranty

X

X

X

150

BT-D100

2Y Carry In หรอืื 30,000 แผ่�น
5,790.-

1200x4800

X

X

X

X

250

BT-D60, BT-5000

2Y Carry In หรอืื 100,000 แผ่�น
 16,990.-

X

X

X

X

150

BT-D100

2Y Carry In หรอืื 30,000 แผ่�น
7,890.-

X

X

X

X

X

150

BT-D100

2Y Carry In หรอืื 30,000 แผ่�น
8,890.-

150

BT-D100

2Y Carry In หรอืื 30,000 แผ่�น
 3,790.-

X

X

X

150

BT-D100

2Y Carry In หรอืื 30,000 แผ่�น
10,990.-

X

X

X

150

BT-D100

2Y Carry In หรอืื 30,000 แผ่�น
 4,790.-

X

X

X

250

LC-462
LC-462XL

2Y Carry In หรอืื 100,000 แผ่�น

SRP 

SRP 

SRP 

(inc. VAT)

(inc. VAT)

(inc. VAT)  8,990.-  10,990.-  16,990.-  18,990.- 
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INKJET PRINTERS

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : January 2026

ราคา SRP/End user 

BROTHER : PTouch

PT-D200
BTH-PT-D200

Offi ce Use

3.5-12 mm

PT-E310BTVP
BTH-PT-E310BTVP

Electrician

3.5-18 mm

PT-D460BT
BTH-PT-D460BT

Offi ce Use

3.5-18 mm

PT-E560BTVP
BTH-PT-E560BTVP

PT-P950NW
BTH-PT-P950NW

Professional

3.5-36 mm

PT-D610BT
BTH-PT-D610BT

Offi ce Use

3.5-24 mm

PT-E850TKWLI
BTH-PT-E850TKWLI

Electrician

2.5-6.5 mm

PT-P900W
BTH-PT-P900W

Professional

3.5-36 mm

PT-E110VP
BTH-PT-E110VP

Electrician

3.5-12 mm

Spec

Spec

Typ
e
ขนา
ด

Typ
e
ขนา
ด

Warranty

Type
ขนาด

Spec

Warrant

y

Warranty

Ar ticle
BTH-TZE-261
BTH-TZE-241
BTH-TZE-541
BTH-TZE-641
BTH-TZE-741
BTH-TZE-131
BTH-TZE-231
BTH-TZE-232
BTH-TZE-233
BTH-TZE-431
BTH-TZE-531
BTH-TZE-631
BTH-TZE-731
BTH-TZE-121
BTH-TZE-221
BTH-TZE-421

1Y Carry In
 1,790.-

1Y Carry In
 6,990.-

เครอื�งพิมิพ์�ฉลากภาษาอังักฤษและไทย
ขนาดเล็็ก วสัดักุารพิมิพ์� “TZE” เทป ขนาด 
3.5-12 mm

เครอื�งพิมิพ์�ฉลากฉลากแบบพกพาเชอื�มต่�อ 
Smartphone และ คอมพิวิเตอร ์์รองรบัั
เทป TZe ขนาด 3.5mm - 18mm เชอื�มต่�อ 
Bluetooth และ USB-Type C สามารถ
พิมิพ์�บารโ�ค้�ดได้�  มาพรอ้้มแบตเตอร ี�Li-ion 
สาย USB Type-C กระเปา�กันักระแทกใส่�
เครอื�ง สายคล้�องขอ้มืือ

Description

เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/ขาว แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/ขาว แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก

เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/น�าเงิน ิแบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/เหลืือง แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/เขยีว แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/ใส แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/ขาว แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร แดง/ขาว แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร น�าเงิน/ิขาว แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/แดง แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/น�าเงิน ิแบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/เหลืือง แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/เขยีว แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/ใส แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/ขาว แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก
เทปพิมิพ์�อักัษร ดํํา/แดง แบบเคลืือบพลาสติิก

1Y Carry In
 3,490.-

เครอื�งพิมิพ์�ฉลากภาษาอังักฤษและไทยขนาด
พกพาและสามารถเชอื�มต่�อ computer 
USB+Bluetooth วสัดักุารพิมิพ์� “TZE” เทป 
ขนาด 3.5-18 mm สามารถออกแบบฉลาก
โดยใชโ�ปรแกรม P-touch Editor V5.1 + 
IPL + D&P2

Tape Size

36 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm
18 mm
12 mm
12 mm
12 mm
12 mm
12 mm
12 mm
12 mm
12 mm
9 mm
9 mm
9 mm

เครอื�งพิมิพ์�ฉลากภาษาอังักฤษและไทยขนาด
พกพาและสามารถเชอื�มต่�อ computer 
(Dual Operation : portable and 
connect to computer) วสัดักุารพิมิพ์� 
“TZE” เทป ขนาด 3.5-24 mm รวมถึึงเทป 
HSE เทป สํําหรบั ัท่�อหด (Heat Shrink 
Tube) และเทปสํําหรบัรัดีีลงบนผ้� า (Fabric 
Tape) สามารถออกแบบฉลากโดยใช้
โปรแกรม P-touch Editor V5.1 + IPL 
+ D&P2 รองรบักัารทํํางานผ่�าน USB + 
Buletooth พรอ้้มด้� วยทีี�ตัดัเทปแบบอัตัโนมัติิั 
(Automatic Label Cutter)

1Y Carry In

 5,990.-

Electrician

3.5-24 mm

เครอื�งพิมิพ์�ฉลากฉลากแบบพกพาเชอื�มต่�อ 
Smartphone และ คอมพิวิเตอร ์์รองรบัั
เทป TZe ขนาด 3.5mm - 24mm เชอื�มต่�อ 
Bluetooth และ USB-Type C ระบบตัดัเทป
อัตัโนมัติิั สามารถพิมิพ์�บารโ�ค้�ดได้�  มาพรอ้้ม
แบตเตอร ี�Li-ion สาย USB Type-C กระเปา�
กันักระแทกใส่�เครอื�ง สายคล้�องขอ้มืือ

เครอื�งพิมิพ์�ปลอกท่�อ PVC และฉลาก แบบ
พกพา, พิมิพ์�ปลอกท่�อ PVC 40 mm/sec 
และพิมิพ์�ได้�สูงูสุดุ 2 บรรทัดั, รองรบัปัลอก
ท่�อ PVC ขนาดเส้�นผ่�าศููนย์�กลาง 2.5 – 6.5 
mm, พิมิพ์�ฉลากเรว็ ็60-80 mm/sec 
ความละเอียดี 360 dpi, พิมิพ์�ได้� เต็็มฉลาก
ยิ�ิงข�ึน 32mm (Print Height), สามารถ
ออกแบบฉลากโดยใชโ�ปรแกรม P-touch 
Editor V5.1 และ Cable Label Tools 1.0, 
วสัดักุารพิมิพ์� “TZE” และ “HGE” เทป ขนาด
ตัง��แต่� 3.5-36 mm รวมถึึงเทป HSE เทป
สํําหรบัท่ั�อหด (Heat Shrink Tube)

1Y Carry In

 11,990.-

1Y Carry In

 28,990.-

1Y Carry In
 2,890.-

1Y Carry In
 12,990.-

เครอื�งพิมิพ์�ฉลากแบบต่�อเชอื�มคอมพิวิเตอร ์์ความละเอียดี 360 dpi, พิมิพ์�ได้� เต็็มฉลากยิ�ิงข�ึน 32mm (Print Height), รองรบักัารทํํางานแบบเครอืืขา่ยไรส้า้ย (wireless), สามารถเชอื�มต่�อ
ผ่�านระบบเน็็ตเวริิ�ก์ผ่�านสาย Lan RJ45 วสัดักุารพิมิพ์� “TZE” และ “HGE” เทป ขนาด 3.5-36 mm

1Y Carry In

 15,990.-

เครอื�งพิมิพ์�ฉลากแบบต่�อเชอื�มคอมพิวิเตอร ์์
ความละเอียดี 360 dpi, พิมิพ์�ได้� เต็็มฉลาก
ยิ�ิงข�ึน 32mm (Print Height), รองรบักัาร
ทํํางานแบบเครอืืขา่ยไรส้า้ย (wireless) วสัดัุ
การพิมิพ์� “TZE” และ “HGE” เทป ขนาด 
3.5-36 mm

เครอื�งพิมิพ์�ฉลากแบบพกพา พิมิพ์�ได้�  2ภาษา 
ทัง��ภาษาไทย และภาษาอังักฤษ วสัดักุารพิมิพ์� 
เทป TZE มีใีหเ้้ลืือกหลากสี ีและขนาดตัง��แต่� 
3.5-12 mm

SRP 

SRP 

SRP 

SRP 

(inc. VAT)

(inc. VAT)

(inc. VAT)

(inc. VAT)
 980.-
720.-
720.-
720.-
 720.-
600.-
600.-
600.-
600.-
600.-
600.-
600-
600.-
540.-
540.-
540.-



INKJET PRINTERSSUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE JANURARY  2026 

BROTHER : P-Touch Tape

Article Article
BTH-TZE-334
BTH-TZE-335
BTH-TZE-431
BTH-TZE-435
BTH-TZE-531
BTH-TZE-535
BTH-TZE-631
BTH-TZE-731
BTH-TZE-B31
BTH-TZE-C31
BTH-TZE-CL3
BTH-TZE-FA3
BTH-TZE-FA53
BTH-TZE-FA63
BTH-TZE-FAE3
BTH-TZE-FX231
BTH-TZE-FX431
BTH-TZE-FX631
BTH-TZE-FX731
BTH-TZE-GW31
BTH-TZE-HC31
BTH-TZE-M31
BTH-TZE-M931
BTH-TZE-MQ835
BTH-TZE-MQ934
BTH-TZE-MQG35
BTH-TZE-MQL35
BTH-TZE-MQP35
BTH-TZE-N231
BTH-TZE-RY31
BTH-TZE-S131
BTH-TZE-S231
BTH-TZE-S631
BTH-TZE-121
BTH-TZE-221
BTH-TZE-222
BTH-TZE-223
BTH-TZE-325
BTH-TZE-421
BTH-TZE-521
BTH-TZE-621
BTH-TZE-721
BTH-TZE-FX221
BTH-TZE-FX621
BTH-TZE-N221
BTH-TZE-S121
BTH-TZE-S221
BTH-TZE-S621
BTH-TZE-111
BTH-TZE-211
BTH-TZE-315
BTH-TZE-611
BTH-TZE-FX211
BTH-TZE-FX611
BTH-TZE-S211
BTH-TZE-N201
BTH-TZE-R231
BTH-TZE-R234
BTH-TZE-RE34
BTH-TZE-RN34
BTH-TZE-RW34
BTH-HSE-211
BTH-HSE-221
BTH-HSE-231
BTH-HSE-241
BTH-HSE-251
BTH-HGE-131V5
BTH-HGE-141V5

Article

BTH-TZE-161
BTH-TZE-261
BTH-TZE-262
BTH-TZE-263
BTH-TZE-461
BTH-TZE-561
BTH-TZE-661
BTH-TZE-CL6
BTH-TZE-FX261
BTH-TZE-FX262
BTH-TZE-FX661
BTH-TZE-M961
BTH-TZE-S261
BTH-TZE-S661
BTH-TZE-SM961
BTH-TZE-151
BTH-TZE-251
BTH-TZE-252
BTH-TZE-253
BTH-TZE-354
BTH-TZE-355
BTH-TZE-451
BTH-TZE-551
BTH-TZE-555
BTH-TZE-651
BTH-TZE-751
BTH-TZE-B51
BTH-TZE-C51
BTH-TZE-FX251
BTH-TZE-FX451
BTH-TZE-FX651
BTH-TZE-FX751
BTH-TZE-M951
BTH-TZE-N251
BTH-TZE-S151
BTH-TZE-S251
BTH-TZE-S651
BTH-TZE-SM951
BTH-TZE-141
BTH-TZE-241
BTH-TZE-242
BTH-TZE-243
BTH-TZE-344
BTH-TZE-345
BTH-TZE-441
BTH-TZE-541
BTH-TZE-641
BTH-TZE-741
BTH-TZE-CL4
BTH-TZE-FX241
BTH-TZE-FX441
BTH-TZE-FX641
BTH-TZE-FX741
BTH-TZE-M941
BTH-TZE-N241
BTH-TZE-S141
BTH-TZE-S241
BTH-TZE-S641
BTH-TZE-SE4
BTH-TZE-SM941
BTH-TZE-131
BTH-TZE-132
BTH-TZE-133
BTH-TZE-135
BTH-TZE-231
BTH-TZE-232
BTH-TZE-233

(inc.V AT)

980
980
980
980
980
980
980
980
1,090
1,090
1,090
1,090
980
980
1,090
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
870
930
930
930
930
930
720
930
930
930
930
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
870
870
870
870
870
600
870
870
870
1,090
870
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

(inc.V AT)
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
870
870
870
870
720
720
720
720
600
600
600
720
450
450
450
450
450
540
600
720
720
720
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
600
600
460
600
600
600
460
460
460
460
540
540
540
320
290
290
290
290
290
690
790
890
990
1,090
2,590
3,290

BTH-HGE-151V5
BTH-HGE-221V5
BTH-HGE-231V5
BTH-HGE-241V5
BTH-HGE-251V5
BTH-HGE-261V5
BTH-HGE-621V5
BTH-HGE-631V5
BTH-HGE-641V5
BTH-HGE-651V5
BTH-HGE-M931V5
BTH-HGE-M941V5
BTH-HGE-M951V5
BTH-M-931
BTH-M-K231
BTH-M-K232
BTH-M-K233
BTH-M-K531
BTH-M-K631
BTH-M-921
BTH-M-K221
BTH-M-K222
BTH-M-K223
BTH-M-K521
BTH-M-K621
BTH-DK-22113
BTH-DK-22205
BTH-DK-22210
BTH-DK-22211
BTH-DK-22212
BTH-DK-22214
BTH-DK-22251
BTH-DK-22606
BTH-DK-11201
BTH-DK-11202
BTH-DK-11203
BTH-DK-11204
BTH-DK-11207
BTH-DK-11208
BTH-DK-11209
BTH-DK-11221
BTH-TR-100BK
A cc es so rie s
BTH-AD-24ES-01
BTH-AD-E001
BTH-TC-4
BTH-PA-AD-600
BTH-PA-BB-001
BTH-PA-BB-002
BTH-PA-BI-001
BTH-PA-BI-002
BTH-PA-BT-002
BTH-PA-BT-4000LI
BTH-PA-C-411
BTH-PA-R-411B
BTH-PA-CL-001
BTH-PA-LP-001
BTH-PA-PG-001
BTH-PA-RL-001
BTH-PA-RL-002
BTH-PA-RL-003
BTH-PA-SCA-001
BTH-PA-WI-001
BTH-PA-TC-001
BTH-PA-TDU-001
BTH-PA-TDU-003

550
990
191
3,290
3,990
3,990
4,290
4,290
5,990
5,990
490
2,590
390
990
1,990
190
190
190
990
4,290
550
5,990
5,990

(inc.V AT)
3,790
2,590
2,790
3,290
3,790
4,990
2,590
2,790
3,290
3,790
3,290
3,790
4,290
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
2,190
760
430
870
2,190
320
870
2,190
430
760
430
430
870
760
760
650
600

SRP SRP SRP

TAPE
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MONO LASER PRINTERS

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

ราคา SRP/End user 

PANTUM : Monochrome Laser Printers

P2500W
22 ppm

1,200x1,200 dpi
600 MHz
128 MB

GDI
Manual

P3305DW
33 ppm

1,200x600 dpi
350 MHz
256 MB

PCL 5e, PCL 6, PS3e, PDF
Yes

BP5100DW
40 ppm

1,200x1,200 dpi
1.2 GHz
512 MB

PCL 5e, PCL 6, PS3e
Yes

Wireless, USB2.0
 Ethernet 10/100/1000 Base-TX
250/ 1350 sheets (2 x 550 Opt.)

P3010D W
30 ppm

1,200x1,200 dpi
350 MHz
128 MB

GDI
Yes

Wireless, USB2.0

P3500DN
33 ppm

1,200x1,200 dpi
600 MHz

256/ 512 MB
PCL 5e, PCL 6, XL, PS3e, PDF

Yes

P5500DN
44 ppm

1,200x1,200 dpi
1 GHz

512 MB
PCL 5, PCL 6, PS3e, PDF, PPDS

Yes

Print speed A4 (ppm)
Resolution (dpi)
Processor (MHz)
Memory (Std./ Max)
Print Language
Automatic Print Duplex

Connectivity: Standard

Paper Input Tray 
(Std./ Max)
Paper Output Capacity 
(Max)
Paper Weight
Warranty

Print speed A4 (ppm)
Resolution (dpi)
Processor (MHz)
Memory (Std./ Max)
Print Language
Automatic Print Duplex

Connectivity: Standard

Paper Input Tray
(Std./ Max)
Paper Output Capacity 
(Max)
Paper Weight
Warranty

Print speed A4 (ppm)
Resolution (dpi)
Processor (MHz)
Memory (Std./ Max)
Print Language
Automatic Print Duplex

Connectivity: Standard

Paper Input Tray 
(Std./ Max)
Paper Output Capacity 
(Max)
Paper Weight
Warranty

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

Wireless, USB2.0 

150 sheets

100 sheets

60-163 Gsm
3 years (1 year on-site)

2,790.-

Wireless, USB2.0 
Ethernet 10 /100 Base-TX 

250 sheets

120 sheets

60-200 Gsm
3 years on-site 

150 sheets

60-200 Gsm
3 years on-site 

Ethernet 10 /100 Base-TX 

250 sheets

150 sheets

60-200 Gsm
3 years on-site 

USB2.0 
Ethernet 10 /100/ 1000 Base-TX

250/ 800 sheets (550 Opt.)

150 sheets

60-200 Gsm
3 years on-site 

USB2.0 
Ethernet 10/100/1000 Base-TX

250/ 1900 sheets (3 x 250/550 Opt.)

150 sheets

60-216 Gsm
3 years on-site 

SRP

SRP

SRP

5,990.-

13,900.-

5,490.-

6,990.-

14,990.-



MONO LASER PRINTERSSUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

ราคา SRP/End user 

RICOH : Monochrome Laser Printers

WiFi

P310
RCH-LP310

32 ppm (A4) , 34 ppm (Letter)
1200 x 1200 dpi

128 MB
A6 – B5, Envelopes, Custom Sizes:

3.94” x 5.83” to 8.5” x 14”
Auto

PCL 5e, PCL 6, PostScript3 emulation

Tray1: 250 sheets, MP Tray: 50 sheet

P502
RCH-LP502
4-line LCD

Simplex 43 ppm (A4), Dulex 37 ppm
Less than 19 seconds
Less than 5 seconds

 375 mm x 412 mm x 311 mm

19.3 kg

P501
RCH-LP501
43 ppm (A4)

1200 x 1200 dpi
2 GB

A4, A5, A6, B5, B6, Custom size paper

Standard

P800
RCH-LP800

4 Line

P801
RCH-LP801

4 Line
60 ppm (A4)

Less than 25.4 seconds
Less than 6 seconds

443 x 410 x 365 mm

Less than 18 kg

Ave. 5,000 pages, max 15,000 pages

275,000 pages per month

1.30GHz
2 GB

1,200 x 1,200 dpi

PCL5e/6, PostScript3 / XPS

1 x 500 sheets

1 x 100 sheet
Up to 2,600 sheets total capacity (Std tray + 

Option x 4 + Bypass)
up to 500 sheets

Auto
Plain Paper, Recycled Paper, Middle Thick 
Paper, Thick Paper 1, Thick Paper 2, Thick 
Paper 3, Thin Paper, Letterhead, Labels, 

Preprinted, Special Paper 1, Special Paper 
2, Special Paper 3, Color Paper

3 years on-site-by Ricoh 

SP 230DNw
RCH-SP230DNWPLUS

30 ppm (A4)
1200 x 1200 dpi

128 MB
A4, B5(JIS), A5, A6, LT, Executive, Custom 

Size
Auto

GDI

Standard : 250 sheets , Bypass : 1 sheet

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

3 years on-site-by Ricoh 

A4, A5, A6, B5, B6, Custom size paper

1.3GHz
2 GB standard/maximum

1,200 x 1,200 dpi

 PCL5e, PCL6, PostScript3 (Emulation), 
PDF Direct (Emulation)

500 sheets 

100 sheets

2,100 sheets

250 sheets

Auto

10Base-T/100Base-Tx (Ethernet) USB 2.0 
Type B x 1—rear

USB 2.0 Type A x 1 ,
Option: IEEE 802.11b/g/n/ac (Wireless 

LAN) + Wi-Fi Direct
35,000 pages per month

3 Years Warranty (on site by RICOH)

PCL5e/6, PostScript3 Emulation / Option : 
XPS, Adobe PostScript3

Tray1: 500 sheets, MP Tray: 100 sheet

Gigabit Ethernet 
(RJ-45 network port: 10Base-T/100Base-

TX/1000Base-T),
USB Host I/F(Type A:2 Port)

150,000 pages /month

3 Years Warranty (on site by RICOH)

55 ppm (A4) 
Less than 25.4 seconds

Less than 6 seconds

420 x 410 x 345 mm

Less than 18 kg

Ave: 4,000 pages, Max:15,000 pages

250,000 pages per month

1.30GHz
2 GB

1,200 x 1,200 dpi

PCL5e/6, PostScript3 / XPS

1 x 500 sheets

1 x 100 sheet

Up to 2,600 sheets total capacity (Std tray + 
Option x 4 + Bypass)

up to 500 sheets

Auto

Plain Paper, Recycled Paper, Middle Thick 
Paper, Thick Paper 1, Thick Paper 2, Thick 
Paper 3, Thin Paper, Letterhead, Labels, 

Preprinted, Special Paper 1, Special Paper 
2, Special Paper 3, Color Paper

3 years on-site-by Ricoh 

USB 2.0, 10Base-T/100Base-Tx (Ethernet),
IEEE 802.11b/g/n (Wireless LAN), WiFi-Di-

rect, NFC

15,000 Sheets

3 Year Warranty On-site by Ricoh

Interface

Warranty

Media size

Duty Cycle
Waranty

Printer Speed
Resolution
Memory

Paper Sized

Duplex

Language

Paper Tray 

Operation Panel
Print Speed
Warm-up time
First print speed
Dimensions (W x 
D x H)
Weight
Monthly Print 
Volume
Duty Cycle
Processor
Memory
Resolution

Printer language 

Paper input standard
Paper input Bypass

Maximum input

Paper Output standard
Duplex

SRP

SRP

12,100.-

40,446.-

31,300.-

55,613.-

6,099.-

68,758.-
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MONO LASER PRINTERS

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE :JANURARY 2026 

ราคา SRP/End user 

OKI : LED Printers

CANON : Mono Laser Printers

Canon LBP6030
18 ppm A4

7.8 seconds
600 x 600dpi

32MB
A4, B5, A5, Legal, Letter, Executive, 16K,

Envelope COM10, Monarch, C5, DL,
Custome:W 76.2 to 215.9 mm x Length 188 to 355.6 mm

UFR II LT
Tray1: 150 sheets

Hi-speed USB2.0
Wireless 802.11b/g/n

-
5,000 pages/month

3 Years carry in

3,260

Canon LBP8780x
 

OKI B412dn
OKI-45762003

33 ppm A4
1200x1200dpi

512MB + 3GB eMMC

Canon LBP162dw
 

Canon LBP226dw
38 ppm A4

5.5 sec. (A4)
600 x 600 dpi

1 GB
A4, B5, A5, A6, Letter, Legal, Statement, Executive,
Government Letter, Government Legal, Foolscap,

Indian Legal, Custom
UFRII, PCL6, PostScript 3

Tray1=250 sheets, MP-Tray=100 sheets
USB2.0Hi-Speed,

10Base-T/100Base-TX/1000Base-T Wireless 802.11b/g/n
Standard

80,000 pages / month
80,000 pages / month

3 Years carry in
15,000

Warranty

Printer Speed
Time to fi st print
Resolution
Memory

Paper Sized

Language
paper Tray 

Interface

Duplex
Duty Cycle
Warranty

Printer Speed
Time to fi st print
Resolution
Memory

Paper Sized

Language
paper Tray 
Interface

Duplex

Duty Cycle
Warranty

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

740ppm / 20 ppm (A4 / A3)
9.3 sec.(A4)

600 x 600 dpi
768MB

A3, B4, A4, A4R, B5, A5, Ledger,
LTR-R, Legal, Exe, Foolscap, 8K, 16K

UFRII, PCL5e/6, PostScript 3, PDF,XPS
Tray1=250 sheets, MP-Tray=100 sheets

USB2.0Hi-Speed, Host(2 ports),

10/100 Base-T/1000Base-T Ethernet
Standard

300,000 pages / month
3 years carry in

48,490

A4, A5, B5, A6, Letter, Legal, Executive, Statement, 
Envelopes, Banner 210 x 1200mm

PCL5e, PCL6(XL), EPSON FX, IBM ProPrinter, XPS
Tray1: 250 sheets, MP Tray: 100 sheets
Hi-speed USB2.0, 10/100/1000Base-Tx

Wireless 802.11a/b/g/n(Optional)
Standard

3 Year with onsite service, LED Lifetime
7,900.-

28 ppmA4
5.2 seconds
600 x 600dpi

256MB

A4, Legal, Letter, Foolscap, Indian Legal

UFR II LT, PCL 6
Tray1: 250 sheets, MP Tray: 1 sheet

Hi-speed USB2.0, 10/100Base-Tx
Wireless 802.11b/g/n(Infrastructure mode, 

WPS easy Setup, Direct Connection)
Standard

30,000 pages/month
3 Years carry in

6,990
SRP

SRP

SRP

Printer Speed
Resolution
Memory

Media Sized

Language
Paper Tray 

Interface

Duplex



MONO LASER PRINTERSSUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : January 2026

ราคา SRP/End user 

HPS Printer

Speed PPM
(Black/Color)
Resolution
Duty Cycle
Memory
Interfaces
Warranty

Function

Print Speed

First Page Out Time

Memory Std./Max

Processor

Resolution

Paper Capacity

Two-Sided Printing

Connectivity

Print Languages

Waranty

A4
Size

HP : Monochrome Laser Printers

FUJIFILM : Monochrome Laser Printers

ApeosPort Print 3410 SD
APP3410-TH-S

NEW!

ApeosPrint 3960 S
FJF-APP3960S

Print

39 ppm

6 sec

2 GB

1.3 GHz

600 x 600 Dpi

550+100 Sheets

Optional

Ethernet 1000BASE-T,
100BASE-TX, 10BASE-T, USB3.
PCL6, Adobe® PostScript® 3TM

3 Years Warranty Carry-in

NEW!

ApeosPrint C5570
FJF-F1C5570SFP

Print
55 ppm
5 sec

4 GB

2.0 Ghz

1,200 x 2,400 Dpi

520+90 Sheets

Automatic

Ethernet 1000BASE-T, 
100BASE-TX, 10BASE-T, USB3.0

PCL5 / PCL6, Adobe® PostScript® 3TM

HP Laser 107a Printer HP Laser 107w Printer 
HPI-4ZB78A

ISO 20

600x600
10000

64
USB, Wi-Fi

3Yr Onsite Support

HP LASERJET PRO 3003DN
HPI-3G653A

ISO 33

1200x1200

50000
256

USB, Network
3yr Return to HP

 3,690.-

7,650.-

HPI-4ZB77A
ISO 20

600x600

10000
64

USB
3Yr Onsite Support

 4,290.-

 42,693.-

 9,290.-

 163,710.-

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

Print 

34 ppm

8 seconds

256 MB

1 GHz

2,400 Image Quality

250+1 Sheets

Automatic

Wireless, USB 2.0, Ethernet 10/ 100 
Base-T

PCL6, PCL5, Postscript 3 emulation

3 Years Warranty Return Base 3 Years Warranty Carry-in

SRP

SRP













SCANNERSSUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : August 2025

Ricoh : Scanner

SRP

SRP

SRP

 

25,573.-

 

125,190.-

 

33,170.-
 

54,570.-

 

159,430.-

 

29,960.-

 

246,100.-

 

62,702.-

 

47,080.-(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

A4-A6,B5-B6 ,Legal

ADF

300 dpi , 600 dpi

40 ppm / 80 ipm

50 Sheets

USB3.2 (Gen1),Lan

A8-A3, Legal 

ADF

50-600dpi, 1200dpi

60 ppm/120 ipm

100 sheets

USB3.0

A8-A4, Legal

ADF

50-600dpi, 1200dpi

70ppm/140ipm

100 sheets

USB3.0,Lan

A8-A4, Legal

ADF + Flatbed

50-600dpi, 1200dpi

70ppm/140ipm

100 sheets

USB3.0,Lan

A8-A3, Legal

ADF

50-600dpi, 1200dpi

80 ppm/180 ipm

100 sheets

USB3.0

A8-A4, Legal

ADF

50-600dpi, 1200dpi

50 ppm/100 ipm

100 sheets

USB3.0,Lan

A8-A3, Legal 

ADF

50-600dpi, 1200dpi

100 ppm/200 ipm

300 sheets

UltraSCSI, USB3.1Gen

A8-A4, Legal

ADF

50-600dpi, 1200dpi

90 ppm/180 ipm

100 sheets

USB3.0,Lan

A8-A4, Legal

ADF + Flatbed

50-600dpi, 1200dpi

50ppm/100 ipm

100 sheets

USB3.0,Lan

RCH-FI -8040

RCH-FI -7460

RCH-FI -8170 RCH-FI -8270

RCH-FI -7480

RCH-FI -8150

RCH-FI -7600

RCH-FI -8190

RCH-FI -8250

New



SCANNERS

214

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

SRP

SRP

SRP

160,500.-

 

17,013.-

24,503.-

 

14,873.-

20,330.-

 

26,215.-

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

Ricoh : Scanner

A8-A3, Legal

ADF + Flatbed

50-600dpi, 1200dpi

75 ppm

300 sheets

USB3.1Gen

A8-A4, Legal

ADF

50-600dpi, 1200dpi

30 ppm/60 ipm

50 sheets

USB3.2Lan

A8-A4, Legal

ADF

50-600dpi, 1200dpi

40 ppm/80 ipm

50 sheets

USB3.2

A8-A3, Legal

Book Scanner

1,200dpi

3 seconds / page

n/a

USB2.0

A8-A4, Legal

ADF

50-600dpi, 1200dpi

25 ppm/50 ipm

50 sheets

USB3.2Lan

A8-A4, Legal

ADF

50-600dpi, 1200dpi

40 ppm/80 ipm

50 sheets

RCH-FI-7700S

RCH-FI -800R

RCH-SP-1130N

RCH-SV600

RCH-IX1600

RCH-SP-1125N



215

SCANNERSSUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

1 Year WarrantyHP ScanJet all Model HP Photo Scanner

F un cti on
Duplex
Speed black/ color
Resolution
C on ne ct ivi ty

F un cti on
Duplex
Speed black/ color
Resolution
C on ne ct ivi ty

F un cti on
Duplex
Speed black/ color
Resolution
C on ne ct ivi ty

SRP

SRP

SRP

12,020.- 

16,155.- 

24,640.- 

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

sheetfeed
one-pass duplex

24/ 24
up to 600 dpi

Hi-Speed USB 2.0

Sheetfed
one-pass duplex

35/35
up to 600 dpi

USB 2.0 and USB 3.0 

sheetfeed
one-pass duplex

65/65

Up to 600 x 600 dpi
USB 3.0

HP ScanJet Pro 2000
s2 Sheetfeed Scanner

HPI-6FW06A

HP ScanJet Pro 3000
s4 Sheetfeed Scanner

HPI-6FW07A

HP ScanJet Enterprise Flow
5000 s5 Sheet-feed Scanner

HPI-6FW09A

New

New

New



SCANNERS SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

BROTHER SCANNER

Scanner Type
Scanner Technology
Scan Speed Simplex
Duplex Scan Scan File
Format Resolution
Paper Tray Paper Size
Standard Wireless
Network Wired
Network

Scanner Type
Scanner Technology
Scan Speed Simplex
Duplex Scan Scan File
Format Resolution
Paper Tray Paper Size
Standard Wireless
Network Wired
Network

Scanner Type
Scanner Technology
Scan Speed Simplex
Duplex Scan Scan File
Format Resolution
Paper Tray Paper Size
Standard Wireless
Network Wired
Network

SRP

SRP

SRP

4,590

28,890

11,990

5,990

19,890

30,890

9,990

35,890

22,890

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

Sheetfeed
CIS

7.5 ppm
No

PDF/JPEG
600x600 dpi

1 Sheet
A4

USB
N/A
N/A

Sheetfeed
Dual CIS
25 ppm

Yes
PDF/JPEG

600x600 dpi
20 Sheets

A4
USB
N/A

Sheetfeed
Dual CIS
40 ppm

Yes
600 x 600 dpi

80 pages
A4

USB
N/A

10Base-T/100Base-TX

Sheetfeed
CIS

7.5 ppm
Yes

PDF/JPEG
600x600 dpi

1 Sheet
A4

USB
N/A
N/A

Sheetfeed
Dual CIS
40 ppm

Yes
600 x 600 dpi

60 pages
A4

USB
N/A
N/A

Sheetfeed
Dual CIS
40 ppm

Yes

600 x 600 dpi
80 pages

A4
USB

10Base-T/100Base-TX

Sheetfeed
Dual CIS
25 ppm

Yes
PDF/JPEG

600x600 dpi
20 Sheets

A4
USB
N/A
N/A

Sheetfeed
Dual CIS
40 ppm

Yes

600 x 600 dpi
60 pages

A4
USB

10Base-T/100Base-TX

Sheetfeed
Dual CIS
60 ppm

Yes
600 x 600 dpi

100 pages
A4

USB
10Base-T/100Base-TX

ADS-1700W

DS-640

BTH-ADS-4300N

DS-740D

BTH-ADS-3100

BTH-ADS-4700W

ADS-1200

BTH-ADS-3300W

BTH-ADS-4900W

New

New

New

New

New



Barcode Scanner 

1D / 2D

1D

1D / 2D

1D / 2D

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

1D

1D / 2D

1D / 2D

1D / 2D

1D / 2D

1D / 2D

POS

D es cr ipt ion

D es cr ipt ion

D es cr ipt ion

Model
Scanning principle
Decoding type
Scanning media
Connection mode

Model
Scanning principle
Decoding type

Scanning media
Connection mode

Model
Scanning principle
Decoding type

Scanning media
Connection mode

DLI-15130

D LI- U2 21

DLI-14952 CMOS
Image 1D
(22 types) & 2D (3
types) 
Screen 
1.8m 100 mm -
380 mm.

Paper,
Wired

DLI-S231
CMOS Image
1D (22 types)
& 2D (3 types)
Paper, Screen
Wired 1.8m
5 mm - 300 mm.

DLI-S221
CMOS Image
1D (22 types)
& 2D (3 types)
Paper, Screen
Wireless (

)
100 mm - 380 mm.

DLI-S201
CCD red light technology
1D
Paper, Screen
Wired 1.8m
5 mm - 300 mm.

DLI-14960S
CMOS Image
1D & 2D
Paper, Screen
Wired 1.8m
1D (10-200 mm.) /
2D (30-450 mm

DLI-S211
Laser transmitte
1D
Paper
Wired 1.8m
5 mm - 300 mm.

DLI-14952WB
CMOS Image
1D (22 types)
& 2D (3 types)
Paper, Screen

BT ( ) 
100 mm - 300 mm.

DLI-AA510
CMOS Image
1D & 2D
Paper, Screen
Wired 1.6m
1D (50-200 mm.) /
2D (100-400 mm.)

DLI-AA711
CMOS Image
1D (22 types) & 2D (3 types)
Paper, Screen , DPM (
Wired 3m
5mm - 250mm

)

DLI-14970WB CMOS Image
res 300,000 px
1D & 2D

Paper, Screen
Wired 1.8m
1D (50-200 mm.) / 
2D (100-400 mm.)

459 

321 

1,590

990

2,390

2,290

990

4,390

2,390 3,990

6,790

5,790

SRP(inc.VAT)

SRP(inc.VAT)

SRP(inc.VAT)

1 Year Warranty

New New

New

New

New



POS SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

218

ROM

ROM

OCPSU

OCPSU

Battery

Battery
C
C

C
C

C
C

C
C

C
C

C
C

Mobile & Tablet

D1

Swift2 Swift2 Pro M2 Max



219

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 POS

OCPSU
ROM

C
C

IMI-DS1-31

C
C

IMI-DS1-32

C
C

IMI-DS1-33

C
C

D3-504 D3-505 D4-503



POS SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

ROM

OCPSU

Battery
C

C



MONITORS

SAMSUNG LED Monitor 

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

SRP/End user

3 Years Warranty

Warra nt y

Warra nt y

Warra nt y

Size (Inch)
Re so lu ti on
F la t /C ur ved
Sp eak er
Stand Type
Refresh Rate
Response Time
Static Contrast
Brig h tnes s
Pa nel
Special Features
Connector

Size (Inch)
Re so lu ti on
F la t /C ur ved
Sp eak er
Stand Type
Refresh Rate
Response Time
Static Contrast
Brig h tnes s
Pa nel
Special Features
Connector

Size (Inch)
Re so lu ti on
F la t /C ur ved
Sp eak er
Stand Type
Refresh Rate
Response Time
Static Contrast
Brig h tnes s
Pa nel
Special Features
Connector

G9 3SC
 

G40B
SSG-LS25BG400EEXXT

25 (25.0”)
1920 x 1080 (Full HD)

Flat
NO

HAS PIVOT
240Hz
1ms

1,00 0:1
400cd/m2

IPS
FreeSync PM / G-Sync Compatible

Display Port x 1, HDMI x 2

M50B
SS G- LS27 DM501E EX XT

27 (27.0”)
4K (3,840 x 2,160)

Flat
YES

HAS PIVO
60Hz

4ms(GTG)
3,000:1(Static)

400 cd/
VA

Fkicker Free / WiFi / Bluetooth
USB x 2 , HDMI x 2

 

G51C
SS G- LS27 CG510 EE XXT 

G70B
SSG-LS28BG700EEXXT

28 (28.0”)
3840 x 2160 (4K UHD)

Flat
YES

HAS PIVOT
144Hz
1ms

1,00 0:1
300cd/m2

IPS
FreeSync PM Pro / IPTV feature

Display Port x 1, 
HDMI x 2

3 Years Onsite

17,990.-

M70D
 

32 (31.5”)
4K (3,840 x 2,160)

Flat
YES

SIMPLE
60Hz

4ms(GTG)
3,000:1(Static)

400 cd/
VA

Fkicker Free / WiFi / Bluetooth
USB x 2 , HDMI x 2

G51C
SS G- LS32 CG510 EE XXT 

G30D
 

G72B
SSG-LS32BG702EEXXT

32 (31.5”)
3840 x 2160 (4K UHD)

Flat
YES

HAS PIVOT
144Hz
1ms

1,00 0:1
350cd/m2

IPS
FreeSync PM Pro / IPTV feature

Display Port x 1, 
HDMI x 2

3 Years Onsite

2 1,9 90.-

G30D
SS G- LS27DG302EE XXT 

G6 0SD
 

G8 5SB
SSG-LS34BG850SEXXT

32 (31.5”)
3840 x 2160 (4K UHD)

Flat
YES

HAS PIVOT
144Hz
1ms

1,00 0:1
350cd/m2

IPS
FreeSync PM Pro / IPTV feature

Display Port x 1, 
HDMI x 2

3 Years Onsite

49,990.-

SRP

SRP

SRP

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

3 Years Onsite

7,490.-

3 Years Onsite

7,990.-

SS G- LS49CG934SE XXT

49 (49.0”)
5120 x 1440

Flat
YES
HAS

240Hz
0.03 ms

1,000,000:1
250cd/m2

OLED
FreeSync Premium Pro

Display Port x 1, 
HDMI x 1, USB x 3

3 Years Onsite

59,990.-

3 Years Onsite

12,990.-

3 Years Onsite

9,990.-

27 (27.0”)
2560 x 1440 (2K QHD)

Flat
NO

HAS PIVOT
165Hz
1ms

3,00 0:1
300cd/m2

VA
FreeSync Premium

Display Port x 1, HDMI x 2

SS G- LS32 DM701UE XX T

3 Years Onsite

11,590.-

32 (31.5”)
2560 x 1440 (2K QHD)

Flat
NO

HAS PIVOT
165Hz
1ms

3,00 0:1
300cd/m2

VA
FreeSync Premium

Display Port x 1, HDMI x 2

SS G- LS24 DG302 EE XXT

24 (23.8”)
FHD (1,920 x 1,080)

Flat
NO
HAS

180Hz
1ms

3,00 0:1(Typ.)
200 cd/

VA

F re eSy n
Display Port x 1, HDMI x 1

3 Years Onsite

4,990.-
3 Years Onsite

5 ,9 9 0.-

SS G- LS27DG602SE XXT

27 (27.0”)
QHD (2,560 x 1,440)

Flat
NO

HAS PIVOT
360Hz

0.03 ms( GT G )
1,000,000:1
250 cd/m2

OLED
FreeSync Premium Pro

Display Port x 1,
HDMI x 1, USB x 2

3 Years Onsite

34,990.-

27 (27.0”)
FHD (1,920 x 1,080)

Flat
NO

HAS PIVOT
360Hz
1ms

3,00 0:1
200 cd/
OLED

FreeSync Premium Pro
Display Port x 1, HDMI x 1



MONITORS

SAMSUNG LED Monitor 

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

3 Years Warranty

Wa rra nt y

Wa rra nt y

Wa rra nt y

Size (Inch)
Re so lu ti on
F la t /C ur ved
Sp eak er
Stand Type
Refresh Rate
Response Time
Static Contrast
Brig h tnes s
Pa nel
Special Features
Connector

Size (Inch)
Re so lu ti on
F la t /C ur ved
Sp eak er
Stand Type
Refresh Rate
Response Time
Static Contrast
Brig h tnes s
Pa nel
Special Features
Connector

Size (Inch)
Re so lu ti on
F la t /C ur ved
Sp eak er
Stand Type
Refresh Rate
Response Time
Static Contrast
Brig h tnes s
Pa nel
Special Features
Connector

S65 VC
 

G8 0SD
 

Odyssey Ark G97NC
 

S90 P C
 

D 80U D
 

OLED G95SC
 

SRP

SRP

SRP

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

SS G- LS34 C650VA EXX T

34 (34.0”)
UWQHD (3,440 x 1,440)

Curved
YES
HAS

100Hz
5ms

04/05/1900 0:01:00
350cd/m2

VA
FreeSync Premium Pro

DP x 1, HDMI x 2,
USB x 2, USB-C x1

3 Years Onsite

19,990.-

SSG-LS55 CG970NEXXT

55 (55.0”)
4K (3,840 x 2,160)

Curved
YES

HAS PIVOT
165Hz

1ms(GTG)
1,000,000:1
600 cd/m2

VA
FreeSync Premium Pro

Display Port x 1, 
HDMI x 1

3 Years Onsite

69,900.-

SS G- LS32DG802SE XXT

32 (31.5”)
4K (3,840 x 2,160)

Flat
YES

HAS PIVOT
240Hz

0.03 ms( GT G )
1,000,000:1
250 cd/m2

OLED
FreeSync Premium / IPTV feature

DP x 1, HDMI x 2, 
USB x 2

3 Years Onsite

49,990.-

SS G- LS27 D804UA EXX T

27 (26.9”)
4K (3,840 x 2,160)

Flat
NO

HAS PIVOT
60Hz
5ms

1000:1(Typ)
350cd/m2

IPS
FreeSync Premium Pro

DP x 1, HDMI x 2,
USB x 3, USB-C x1

3 Years Onsite

11,990.-

SSG-LS49 CG954SE XXT

49 (49.0”)
5,120 x 1,440

Curved
YES
HAS

240Hz

0.03 ms( GT G )
1,000,000:1
250cd/m2

OLED
FreeSync Premium Pro

Display Port x 1, HDMI x 1,
Micro HDMI x1, USB Ports x 3

3 Years Onsite

69,990.-

SS G- LS27 C900PA EXX T

27 (26.9”)
5120 x 2880 (5K UHD)

Flat
YES

HAS PIVOT
60Hz
5ms

1,00 0:1
600cd/m2

IPS
TB3 (90W) / WiFi / BT/ Camera

Mini Display Port x 1, Thunderbolt 3
(Ver 4.0) x 1, USB x 3

3 Years Onsite

39,990.-



MONITORS

ACER Monitor

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

SRP/End user

3 Years Warranty and labor

SRP

SRP

SRP

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

 
ACR-UMIE0ST002

19.5 inch (16:9) 
VGA:1600x900 HDMI:@75Hz 

Glare : No 
Panel type : TN 

Response time : N/A 
(ACM) : 100 million: 1 max (Native) : 600:1 

200 nits (cd/m2) 
VGA, HDMI 

Cable in the box : HDMI cable 
VESA Wall Mounting : 100x100mm 

Speaker : N/A 
3 Years Parts & Labor 

2,290.-

 
ACR-UMQS2STH01

23.8 inch (16:9) 

VGA: 1920x1080@75Hz HDMI: @100Hz 
Glare : No 

Panel type : VA 
Response time : 1ms (VRB) 

(ACM) : 100 million: 1 max (Native) : 3,000:1 
250 nits (cd/m2) 

VGA, HDMI(1.4), SPK, Audio in/out 
Cable in the box : HDMI cable 

VESA Wall Mounting : 75x75mm 
Speaker : 1Wx2 

3 Years Parts & Labor 
3,690.-

 
ACR-UMQV0ST301 ACR-UMHV0STE01 

23.8 inch (16:9)
HDMI:1920x1080@180Hz DP:1920x1080@180Hz

No
IPS

1ms (VRB)

27 inch (16:9) 
 1920x1080@100Hz 

No 
IPS 

1ms (VRB) 

(ACM) : 100 million: 1 max (Native) : 1000:1(ACM) : 100 million: 1 max (Native) : 1,000:1 
250 nits (cd/m2)

HDMI, DP, SPK, Audio out HDMI cable
HDMI cable / Support : FreeSync Premium

100x100mm
2Wx2

3 Years Parts & Labor
5,500.-

300 nits (cd/m2) 
HDMI, DisplayPort, SPK, Audio out 

 Cable in the box : HDMI cable 
 VESA Wall Mounting : 100x100 mm 

 Speaker : 2Wx2 
 3 Years Parts & Labor 

5,190.-

 
ACR-UMHR2ST001

27 inch (16:9)
VGA:1920x1080@75Hz HDMI:@100Hz

No
IPS

1ms (VRB)
(ACM) : 100 million: 1 max(Native) : 1,000:1

250 nits (cd/m2)
VGA, HDMI(1.4), SPK, Audio in/out

Cable in the box : HDMI cable
75x75mm

2Wx2
3 Years Parts & Labor

4,390.- 

 
ACR-UMWE0ST301

21.5 inch (16:9) 
VGA:1920x1080@75Hz HDMI:@100Hz 

Glare : No 
Panel type : VA 

Response time : 1ms (VRB) 
(ACM) : 100 million: 1 max (Native) : 3,000:1 

250 nits (cd/m2) 
VGA, HDMI 

Cable in the box : HDMI Cable 
VESA Wall Mounting : 100x100mm 

Speaker : 2Wx2 
3 Years Parts & Labor 

2,990.-

 
ACR-UMWS2STE01

21.5 inch (16:9) 
VGA:1920x1080@75Hz HDMI:@100Hz 

Glare : No 
Panel type : IPS 

Response time : 1ms (VRB) 
(ACM) : 100 million: 1 max (Native) : 3000:1 

250 nits (cd/m2) 
VGA, HDMI, SPK, Audio in/out 
Cable in the box : HDMI cable 

VESA Wall Mounting : 75x75mm 
Speaker : 1Wx2 

3 Years Parts & Labor 

 
ACR-UMQV0STE02

 Display size : 23.8 inch (16:9) 
1920x1080@100Hz 

Glare : No 
Panel type : IPS 

Response time : 1ms (VRB) 
(ACM) : 100 million: 1 max (Native) : 1,000:1 

250 nits (cd/m2) 
HDMI, DisplayPort, SPK, Audio out 

Cable in the box : HDMI cable 
VESA Wall Mounting : 100x100 mm 

Speaker : 2Wx2 
3 Years Parts & Labor 

ACR-UMHV0ST301

27 inch (16:9)
HDMI:1920x1080@180Hz DP:1920x1080@180Hz

No
IPS

1ms (VRB)
(ACM) : 100 million: 1 max(Native) : 1000:1

250 nits (cd/m2)
HDMI, DP, SPK, Audio out

HDMI cable Support : FreeSync Premium
100x100mm

2Wx2
3 Years Parts & Labor

 

3,190.- 

 4,500.-

6,990.-

Display Size
Resolution
Glare
Panel Type
Response time
C on tra st
Brightness
Input signal
Other
Wall mounting
S pe ak er
Warranty

Display Size
Resolution
Glare
Panel Type
Response time
C on tra st
Brightness
Input signal
Other
Wall mounting
S pe ak er
Warranty

Display Size
Resolution
Glare
Panel Type
Response time
C on tra st
Brightness
Input signal
Other
Wall mounting
S pe ak er
Warranty

 LED 19.5” 
E200Qbi (TN,75Hz)

 LED 23.8” 
SA242YHbmix (VA,100Hz)

Nitro Gaming LED 23.8”
VG240Y M3bmiipx(IPS,180Hz)

 Vero LED 27” RS272 
bpamix (IPS,100Hz)

 LED 21.5” 
EK220QH3bi (VA,100Hz)

 Nitro Gaming LED 27”
VG270Ebmipx (IPS,100 Hz)

 LED 21.5”
SA222Q Ebi (IPS,100Hz)

 Nitro Gaming LED 23.8” 
VG240YEbmipx (IPS,100Hz)

Nitro Gaming LED 27” 
VG270M3bmiipx (IPS,180 Hz)



MONITORS

PHILIPSMONITORS 

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

Panel Type
Aspect Ratio
Panel Size
Pixel Pitch
Brightness
Contrast Ratio

Response Time
Display Color
Signal Input
Maximum Resolotion
Dimention with stand
Weight
Co lor

Panel Type
Aspect Ratio
Panel Size
Pixel Pitch
Brightness
Contrast Ratio

Response Time
Display Color
Signal Input
Maximum Resolotion
Dimention with stand
Weight
Co lor

Panel Type
Aspect Ratio
Panel Size
Pixel Pitch
Brightness
Contrast Ratio

Response Time
Display Color
Signal Input
Maximum Resolotion
Dimention with stand
Weight
Co lor

PHL-222B9T/00
TFT LCDBacklight type: W-LEDsystem 

PHL-170S9A/67
TFT-LCDBacklight type:W-LED system

5:4 (Square)
17” / 43.2 cm.

0.264 x 0.264 mm
250 cd/m2

1,000:1
1 ms (GtG)*

16.7M
DVI-D (digital, HDCP), VGA (Analog )

1280 x 1024 @ 60Mhz.
367 x 393 x 196 mm

2.40 kg (Include packaging 3.66 kg)
Black

4,120.-

 

PHL-271V8/67
 

PHL-241V8/67 

PHL-203V5LSB2/97
TFT-LCD Backlight type: W-LEDsystem

16:9
19.5 inch / 49.5 cm

0.26 x 0.26 mm
200 cd/m²

600. : 1
5 ms

16.7 M
VGA (Analogue)

1600 x 900 @ 60 Hz
465 x 345 x 170 mm

2.33 kg
Black

2,520.-
(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

Black

8,500.-

16:9
21.5 inch / 54.6 cm
0.364 x 0.364 mm

250 cd/m
1000.:1

1 ms (Gray to Gray)
16.7 M

VGA (Analog ), DVI-D (digital, HDCP)
1920 x 1080 @ 60Hz
515 x 394 x 227 mm

IIPS Backlighttype: W-LEDsystem
16:9

27 inch / 68.6 cm
0.311 x 0.311 mm

250 cd/m
1000.:1

4 ms (GtG)*
16.7 M

VGA (Analog ), HDMI (digital, HDCP)
1920 x 1080 @ 75 Hz*
613 x 456 x 231 mm

3.75 k
Black

4,280.-

IPS Backlighttype: W-LEDsystem
16:9

23.8 inch / 60.5 cm
0.275 x 0.275 mm

250 cd/m²
1000.:1

4 ms (GtG)*
16.7 M

VGA, HDMI, DVI-D
1920 x 1080 @ 75 Hz*
540 x 416 x 220 mm

3.06 kg
Black

3,540.-

(Dynamic)

(Dynamic)

(Dynamic)

SRP

SRP

SRP



MONITORS SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

SRP/End user

Display
Resolution
Aspect Ratio
Brightness
Color Gamut
Contrast Ratio
Display Colors
Response Time
Anti-Glare
Connectivity

Power Supply
Power Voltage
Weight
Warranty

Display
Resolution
Aspect Ratio
Brightness
Color Gamut
Contrast Ratio
Display Colors
Response
Time
Anti-Glare
Connectivity

Power Supply
Power Voltage
Weight
Warranty
SRP

Display
Resolution
Aspect Ratio
Brightness
Color Gamut
Contrast Ratio
Display Colors
Response
Time
Glare
Connectivity

Power Supply
Power Voltage
Weight
Warranty
SRP

Anti-

SRP(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

21.5” WLED VA
FHD (1920 x 1080)

16:9
250 cd/m2
72% NTSC

3000:1
16.7 Million

Yes
Video Input Signal : VGA + HDMI 1.4

(Support HDMI Cable In Box)
In ternal

Typical : 15 W Maximum : 20.5W
Packaging Weight : 4.2kg

3Y onsite pick up and return

2,390.-

23.8” WLED IPS (In-Plane Switching)
FHD (1920 x 1080)

16:9
250cd/m2
99% sRGB

1500:1
16.7 Million

Yes
“Video Input Signal : 1x HDMI 1.4, 1x VGA

(Support HDMI Cable In Box ) “
In ternal

14W / 28W
Packed:Starting at 5.82 kg

3Y onsite pick up and return

3,340.-

15.6” WLED IPS (In-Plane Switching)
FHD (1920 x 1080)

16:9
250cd/m2
45% NTSC

Typical 1000:1 Dynamic 3M:1
16.7 Million

Extreme Mode : 6 ms Typical Mode : 14 ms
Yes

Video Signal : 2 x USB Type-C 3.2 Gen1 USB Hub : YesUSB
Upstream : 1 x USB2.0 USB Downstream : 1 x USB2.0

External

Packed:Starting at 1.7 kg Unpacked:Starting at 0.86 kg
3 Year Onsite

 

27” WLED IPS (In-Plane Switching) 
FHD (1920 x 1080)

16:9
300cd/m2
99% sRGB

1500:1
16.7 Million

Yes
Video Connector : 2x HDMI® 1.4, 1x VGA

(Support HDMI Cable In Box)
In ternal

Typical : 17.5 W Maximum : 31.5W
Packaging Weight : 6.22 kg

3Y onsite pick up and return

21.5” WLED IPS (In-Plane Switching)
FHD (1920 x 1080)

16:9
250 cd/m2
99% sRGB

1000:1
16.7 Million

Yes
Video Input Signal : VGA + HDMI 1.4

(Support HDMI Cable In Box Length 1.8 m)
In ternal

Typical : 15.3 W Maximum : 21W
Weight (Including Stand) : 2.9kg

3 Year Onsite

 2,690.-

23.8” WLED VA
FHD (1920 x 1080)

16:9
250cd/m2
72% NTSC

3000:1
16.7 Million

Yes
Video Input Signal : VGA + HDMI

(Support HDMI Cable In Box Length 1.8 m) Audio Out : Yes
In ternal

Typical : 14 W Maximum : 22W
Weight (Including Stand) : 3.8 kg

3Y onsite pick up and return

2,890.-

5,990.-

4,640.-

Lenovo Display Monitor

L24i-4A
LNV-67BCKAC6TH

L2 2e-4 0
LNV-67AFKACBTH

Lenovo L15 mobile 
LNV-66E4UAC1WW

L22i-40
LNV-67AEKACBTH

L27i-4A
LNV-67BEKAC1TH

L2 4e-4 0
LNV-67AAKAC3TH



MONITORSSUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

Display
Resolution
Aspect Ratio
Brightness
Color Gamut
Contrast Ratio
Display Colors
Response Time
Anti-Glare
Connectivity

Power Supply
Power Voltage
Weight
Warranty

Display
Resolution
Aspect Ratio
Brightness
Color Gamut
Contrast Ratio
Display Colors
Response
Time
Anti-Glare
Connectivity

Power Supply
Power Voltage
Weight
Warranty

Display
Resolution
Aspect Ratio
Brightness
Color Gamut
Contrast Ratio
Display Colors
Response Time
Glare
Connectivity

Power Supply
Power Voltage
Weight
Warranty

Anti-

SRP

SRP

SRP

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

27” WLED VA
FHD (1920 x 1080)

16:9
350cd/m2

99% sRGB, 90% DCI-P3
3000:1

16.7 Million
7 ms (LV1),6 ms (LV 2), 5 ms (LV 3),4 ms (LV4)

Yes
“Video Connector : 2x HDMI® 2.0, 1x DP 1.4
Speaker: 2 x 3W(Support DP Cable In Box)

In ternal
Typical : 21W Max : 52W

Weight (Including Stand) : 5.8 kg
3Y onsite pick up and return

 6,590.- 

24.5”” WLED IPS (In-Plane Switching)
FHD (1920 x 1080)

16:9
400cd/m2

99% sRGB, 90% DCI-P3
1000:1

16.7 Million
1ms(LV5)/2ms(LV4)/3ms (LV3)/4ms (LV2)/5ms(LV1)

Yes
Video Connector : 2x HDMI® 2.1, 1x DP 1.4

(Support DP Cable In Box )
In ternal

18.5W / 28W
Weight (Including Stand) : 4.9 kg

3Y onsite pick up and return

27” WLED VA
FHD (1920 x 1080)

16:9
350cd/m2

99% sRGB, 90% DCI-P3
3000:1

16.7 Million
1ms(LV4)/2ms(LV3)/4ms(LV2)/6ms(LV1)

Yes
Video Connector : 2x HDMI® 2.1, 1x DP 1.4

(Support DP Cable In Box )
In ternal

24W / 47W
Monitor With Stand | 6.2 kg Monitor Head Only | 4.3 kg

3Y onsite pick up and return

24.5”” WLED VA
FHD (1920 x 1080)

16:9
380cd/m2

99% sRGB, 90% DCI-P3
3000:1

16.7 Million
1ms (LV5) / 2ms (LV4)/4ms(LV3)/ 6ms (LV2) / 7ms (LV1)

Yes
Video Connector : 2x HDMI® 2.1, 1x DP 1.4

(Support DP Cable In Box )
In ternal

19W / 28W
Weight (Including Stand) : 5.5 kg

3Y onsite pick up and return

 5,790.-

 5,990

7,190.- 

Lenovo Display Monitor

G27-30
LNV-66E7GAC2TH

Legion R25i-30
LNV-67B7GACBTH

Legion R27fc-30
LNV-67B6GAC1TH

Legion R25f-30
LNV-67B8GACBTH



UPS Product & Battery

ราคา SRP/End user 

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : February 2026

APC Smart UPS : SMT Smart Connect Rack Model

APC Smart UPS : SMT Smart Connect Tower Model

SMT750I
KIT-SMT750I

Line Interactive
750VA / 500W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640
(Network Management Card)

SMT750RMI2U
KIT-SMT750RMI2U

Line Interactive
750VA / 500W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640
(Network Management Card)

24,300

SMT2200I
KIT-SMT2200I
Line Interactive

2200VA / 1980W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640 (Network Management Card)

 52,700

SMT1000I
KIT-SMT1000I
Line Interactive
1000VA / 700W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640
(Network Management Card)

SMT1000RMI2U
KIT-SMT1000RMI2U

Line Interactive
1000VA / 700W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640
(Network Management Card)

SMT3000I
KIT-SMT3000I
Line Interactive

3000VA / 2700W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640 (Network Management Card)

SMT1500I
KIT-SMT1500I
Line Interactive

1500VA / 1000W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640
(Network Management Card)

SMT1500RMI2U
KIT-SMT1500RMI2U

Line Interactive
1500VA / 1000W

160 - 286VAC
220, 230, 240VAC

2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD
AP9640

(Network Management Card)

Option

Option

SIS P/N
Topology
Output power capacity
Input voltage
Output voltage
Warranty

SIS P/N
Topology
Output power capacity
Input voltage
Output voltage
Warranty
Option
SRP 

SIS P/N
Topology
Output power capacity
Input voltage
Output voltage
Warranty

Part number

Part number

Part number

SRP 

SRP 

(inc. VAT) 

(inc. VAT) 

(inc. VAT) 

17,300  28,000 

 32,700 

 70,000 

 33,600 

 46,400 



UPS Product & Battery

ราคา SRP/End user 

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : February 2026

APC Smart UPS : SMT Smart Connect Rack Model

APC Smart UPS : SMT Smart Connect Tower Model

SMT750I
KIT-SMT750I

Line Interactive
750VA / 500W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640
(Network Management Card)

SMT750RMI2U
KIT-SMT750RMI2U

Line Interactive
750VA / 500W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640
(Network Management Card)

24,300

SMT2200I
KIT-SMT2200I
Line Interactive

2200VA / 1980W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640 (Network Management Card)

 52,700

SMT1000I
KIT-SMT1000I
Line Interactive
1000VA / 700W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640
(Network Management Card)

SMT1000RMI2U
KIT-SMT1000RMI2U

Line Interactive
1000VA / 700W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640
(Network Management Card)

SMT3000I
KIT-SMT3000I
Line Interactive

3000VA / 2700W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640 (Network Management Card)

SMT1500I
KIT-SMT1500I
Line Interactive

1500VA / 1000W
160 - 286VAC

220, 230, 240VAC
2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD

AP9640
(Network Management Card)

SMT1500RMI2U
KIT-SMT1500RMI2U

Line Interactive
1500VA / 1000W

160 - 286VAC
220, 230, 240VAC

2+1Y onsite 5x8 NBD
AP9640

(Network Management Card)

Option

Option

SIS P/N
Topology
Output power capacity
Input voltage
Output voltage
Warranty

SIS P/N
Topology
Output power capacity
Input voltage
Output voltage
Warranty
Option
SRP 

SIS P/N
Topology
Output power capacity
Input voltage
Output voltage
Warranty

Part number

Part number

Part number

SRP 

SRP 

(inc. VAT) 

(inc. VAT) 

(inc. VAT) 

17,300  28,000 

 32,700 

 70,000 

 33,600 

 46,400 



UPS Product & Battery

ราคา SRP/End user 

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : February 2026

APC Smart UPS On-Line

Option
SRP 

Option
SRP 

Topology
Output power capacity
Input voltage
Output voltage
Warranty

Topology
Output power capacity
Input voltage
Output voltage
Warranty

Part number

Part number

SRP 

(inc. VAT) 

(inc. VAT) 

(inc. VAT)

VTV-PSA650-SOHO
Line Interactive
650VA/390W
162 – 290VAC, Single phase
230VAC ±10%
Yes, 12V/7Ah x 1
3×Universal, 1xUSB Charger
ISO9001 &14001, (TISI) 1291
15m at load 25%
Input NEMA/C13 x1
3 Yrs On Site Replacement Warranty, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

1,798

VTV-PSA850-SOHO
Line Interactive
850VA/510W
162 – 290VAC, Single phase
230VAC ±10%
Yes, 12V/9AH × 1
3×Universal, 1xUSB Charger
ISO9001 &14001, (TISI) 1291
16m at load 25%
Input NEMA/C13 x1
3 Yrs On Site Replacement Warranty, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

2,183

VTV-PSA1000-SOHO
Line Interactive
1000VA/600W
162 – 290VAC, Single phase
230VAC ±10%
Yes, 12V/9AH × 1
6×Universal
ISO9001 &14001,(TISI) 1291
18m at load 25%
Input NEMA/C13 x1
3 Yrs On Site Replacement Warranty, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

3,306

SRTG5KXLI

Double Conversion Online

5,000VA / 5,000W

Single phase 230VAC

Single phase 230VAC

2Y onsite 5x8 NBD with 2PM/year

SRTGRK1, SRTG192XLBP4

 168,700

SRTG10KXLI

Double Conversion Online

10,000VA / 10,000 W

Single phase 230VAC

Single phase 230VAC

2Y onsite 5x8 NBD with 2PM/year

SRTGRK1, SRTG192XLBP4

240,700

SRTG6KXLI

Double Conversion Online

6,000VA / 6,000W

Single phase 230VAC

Single phase 230VAC

2Y onsite 5x8 NBD with 2PM/year

SRTGRK1, SRTG192XLBP4

185,500

SRTG15KXLI

Double Conversion Online

15,000VA / 15,000W

Single phase 230VAC or Three phase

Single phase 230VAC or Three phase

2Y onsite 5x8 NBD with 2PM/year

SRTGRK1,SRTGRK2,SRTG192XLBP2

377,800

SRTG8KXLI

Double Conversion Online

8,000VA / 8,000W

Single phase 230VAC

Single phase 230VAC

2Y onsite 5x8 NBD with 2PM/year

SRTGRK1, SRTG192XLBP4

 207,100

SURT20KRMXLI

Double Conversion Online

20,000VA / 16,000W

Single phase 230VAC or Three phase

Single phase 230VAC or Three phase

2Y onsite 5x8 NBD with 2PM/year

SRTGRK1,SRTGRK2,SRTG192XLBP2

477,700

New

New

New

New
New

New

Part number SIS
P/N Topology
Capacity (VA/W)
Input Voltage range
Output Voltage
Battery Internal
Output Port
Certificate Runtime
Cable Bundle
Warranty

PSA650-SOHO PSA850-SOHO PSA1000-SOHO

Line Interactive UPS : PSA itON Series



UPS Product & Battery

ราคา SRP/End user 

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : February 2026

Part number SIS
P/N Topology
Capacity (VA/W)
Input Voltage range
Output Voltage
Battery Internal
Output Port
Certificate Runtime
Cable Bundle
Warranty

Part number SIS
P/N Topology
Capacity (VA/W)
Input Voltage range
Output Voltage
Battery Internal
Output Port
Certificate Runtime
Cable Bundle
Warranty

Part number SIS
P/N Topology
Capacity (VA/W)
Input Voltage range
Output Voltage
Battery Internal
Output Port
Certificate Runtime
Cable Bundle
Warranty

Part number SIS
P/N Topology
Capacity (VA/W)
Input Voltage range
Output Voltage
Battery Internal
Output Port
Certificate Runtime
Cable Bundle
Warranty

GXE3-1000IMT
VTV-01203742
Double Conversion Online( Tower )
1000VA/900W 180-290 VAC
220/230 Default/240VAC Yes, 12 V / 9
AH x2 8 x C13 ISO9001
&14001,TISI,IEC/EN62040-1
9m at load 50% 

GXE3-1000IRT2UXL 
VTV-01203734
DCO(Rack /Tower)
1000VA/900W
180-290 VAC
220/230 Default/240VAC
Yes, 12 V / 9 AH x2
8 x C13
ISO900114001,TISI,IEC/EN 62040-1
9m at load 50%
Input power cordx1Output C13/C14x1
3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

16,194

Liebert GXT5-5000IRT5UXLN
VTV-01201973
DCO (Rack /Tower)
5000VA/5000W
176-288 VAC
200/208/220/230/240 VAC
Yes, 2 x 8 x 12V x 9.0 AH
6 x C13, 2 x C19
ISO9001&14001,TISI CERT13422-301
18.5m at 50%
No
3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La,Narathiwas,Free Startup BKK

133,996

Liebert GXT5-1000IRT2UXL
VTV-01202008
DCO (Rack /Tower)
1000VA/1000W
230 VAC
200/208/220/230/240 VAC
Yes, 3 x 12 V x 9.0 Ah
8 x EN60320/C13
ISO9001&14001,TISI CERT13422-301
17.8m at 50% 
No input,Output C13/C14 x2 (2m)
3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

37,054

GXE3-1500IMT 
VTV-01203743
Double Conversion Online( Tower )
1500VA/1350W
180-290 VAC
220/230 Default/240VAC
Yes, 12 V / 9 AH x3
8 x C13
ISO9001&14001,TISI,IEC/EN62040-1
9m at load 50% 

GXE3-1500IRT2UXL 
VTV-01203735
DCO(Rack /Tower)
1500VA/1350W
180-290 VAC
220/230 Default/240VAC
Yes, 12 V / 9 AH x3
8 x C13
ISO900114001,TISI, IEC/EN 62040-1
9m at load 50% 

Liebert GXT5-1500IRT2UXL
VTV-01202009
DCO (Rack /Tower)
1500VA/1500W
230 VAC
200/208/220/230/240 VAC
Yes, 4 x 12 V x 9.0 Ah
8 x EN60320/C13

Liebert GXT5-6000IRT5UXLN
VTV-01201976
DCO (Rack /Tower)
6000VA/6000W
176-288 VAC
200/208/220/230/240 VAC
Yes, 2 x 8 x 12V x 9.0 AH
6 x C13, 2 x C19

GXE3-2000IMT 
VTV-01203744
Double Conversion Online ( Tower )
2000VA/1800W
180-290 VAC
220/230 Default/240VAC
Yes, 12 V / 9 AH x4
8 x C13
ISO9001 &14001, TISI, IEC/EN62040-1
9m at load 50% 

GXT5-10KIRT5UXLN
VTV-01201982
DCO (Rack /Tower)
10000VA/10000W
176-288 VAC
200/208/220/230/240 VAC
Yes, 2 x 8 x 12V x 9.0 AH
4 x C13, 4 x C19

GXE3-2000IRT2UXL 
VTV-01203736
DCO(Rack /Tower)
2000VA/1800W
180-290 VAC
220/230 Default/240VAC
Yes, 12 V / 9 AH x4
8 x C13
ISO9001&14001,TISI,IEC/EN 62040-1
9m at load 50%

Liebert GXT5-2000IRT2UXL
VTV-01202010
DCO (Rack /Tower)
2000VA/2000W
230 VAC
200/208/220/230/240 VAC
Yes, 4 x 12 V x 9.0 Ah
8 x EN60320/C13

GXE3-3000IMT 
VTV-01203745
Double Conversion Online( Tower )
3000VA/2700W
180-290 VAC
220/230 Default/240VAC
Yes, 12 V / 9 AH x6
8 x C13
ISO9001 &14001,TISI,IEC/EN62040-1
9.5m at load 50%
Input power cord x1, Output C13/C14x2
3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

GXE3-3000IRT2UXL 
VTV-01203737
DCO (Rack /Tower)
3000VA/2700W
180-290 VAC
220/230 Default/240VAC
Yes, 12 V / 9 AH x6
8 x C13
ISO9001&14001,TISI,IEC/EN 62040-1
9.5m at load 50%
Input power cord x1,Output C13/C14x2

Liebert GXT5-3000IRT2UXL
VTV-01202005
DCO (Rack /Tower)
3000VA/3000W
230 VAC
200/208/220/230/240 VAC
Yes, 6 x 12 V x 9.0 Ah
6 x EN60320/C13,1xEN60320/C19
ISO9001&14001,TISI CERT13422-301
21.9m at 30%
No input ,Output C13/C14 x2 (2m)
3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

79,180

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

ISO9001&14001,TISI CERT13422-301ISO9001&14001,TISI CERT13422-301
19.5m at 40%
No
3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La,Narathiwas,Free Startup BKK

150,057

25m at 20%
No
3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La,Narathiwas,Free Startup BKK

196,548

ISO9001&14001,TISI CERT13422-301ISO9001&14001,TISI CERT13422-301
16.3m at 50%
No input ,Output C13/C14x2 (2m)
3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas 

45,689

21.8m at 30%
No input,Output C13/C14 x2 (2m)
3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

62,606

Input power cord x1,OutputC13/C14x1 Input power cord x1,Output C13/C14x2
3 Yrs On Site Replacement,
 not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

22,024

3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

29,149

3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

36,922

Input power cord x1,Output C13/C14x1 Input power cord x1,Output C13/C14x1 Input power cord x1,Output C13/C14x2
3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

19,355

3 Yrs On Site Replacement, 
not include rural area and Pattani, 
Ya-La, Narathiwas

23,100

Double Conversion Online UPS : 

Double Conversion Online UPS : 

Double Conversion Online UPS : 

GXT5 Series 

GXT5 Series 

Liebert GXE Product 

SRP

SRP

SRP

SRP

12,600 30,790



UPS Product & Battery

ราคา SRP/End user 

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : February 2026

Part number
SIS P/N
Topology
Capacity (VA/W)
Input Voltage
Output Voltage 
Battery Internal
Application
Inlet Outlets
Software
Warranty

Part number SIS
P/N Topology
Capacity (VA/W)
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Battery Internal
Application Inlet
Outlets
Software
Warranty

Part number SIS
P/N Topology
Capacity (VA/W)
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Battery Internal
Application Inlet
Outlets
Software
Warranty

Part number
SIS P/N
Topology
Capacity (VA/W)
Input Voltage range
Output Voltage
 
Battery Internal
Bundle
Warranty

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

 (inc. VAT)

P-5A700l-NEMA ETN-
5A700I
Line Interactive 700 /
360 1PH 230V 1PH
230V N/A
Computer & Periphera
l Fixed Input Cord
(4)Universal - 2Yrs
Onsite

1,268

9103-53974
ETN-9A1000I
Double-conversion online
1000 / 900
1PH 230V
1PH 230V
ETN-9AEBM24
Network and Server
(1)IEC C14
(4)IEC C13
WinPower
3Y onsite

9103-53973
ETN-9A1000IR
Double-conversion online
1000 / 900
1PH 230V
1PH 230V
ETN-9AEBM242U
Network and Server
(1)IEC C14
(4)IEC C13
WinPower
3Y onsite

Liebert ITA2: 6KVA/6KW UPS
VTV-01202671
Double Conversion Online (Rack /Tower)
6000VA/6000W
176-288 VAC
220/230/240 VAC 1-Phase,
2 Wire
No
Web Card (IS-UNITY-DP) Bundled, 
Rail Kit Bundled, Battery Cable Bundled
3 Yrs On Site Replacement Warranty, 
not include rural area and Pattani, Ya-La, 
Narathiwas

97,920

P-5A900I-NEMA
ETN-5A900I
Line Interactive 900 /
480 1PH 230V 1PH
230V N/A
Computer & Periphera
l Fixed Input Cord
(4)Universal - 2Yrs
Onsite

1,624

9103-73A00 ETN-
9A2000I Double-
conversion online 2000 /
1800 1PH 230V 1PH
230V ETN-9AEBM48
Network and Server
(1)IEC C14 (4)IEC C13
WinPower 3Y onsite

17,100

9103-53973 ETN-
9A2000IR Double-
conversion online 2000 /
1800 1PH 230V 1PH
230V ETN-9AEBM482U
Network and Server
(1)IEC C14 (4)IEC C13
WinPower 3Y onsite

21,600

P-5A1200I-NEMA
ETN-5A1200I
Line Interactive 1200 /
660 1PH 230V 1PH
230V N/A
Computer & Periphera
l Fixed Input Cord
(6)Universal - 2Yrs
Onsite

2,375

Liebert ITA2: 10KVA/10KW UPS
VTV-01202672
Double Conversion Online (Rack /Tower)
10000VA/10000W
176-288 VAC
220/230/240 VAC 1-Phase, 2
Wire; 380/400/415 VAC 3-Phase, 4 Wire
No
Web Card (IS-UNITY-DP) Bundled, 
Rail Kit Bundled, Battery Cable Bundled
3 Yrs On Site Replacement Warranty, 
not include rural area and Pattani, Ya-La, 
Narathiwas

9103-83A46 ETN-
9A3000I Double-
conversion online 3000 /
2700 1PH 230V 1PH
230V ETN-9AEBM72
Network and Server
(1)IEC C20 (6)IEC C13 ,
(1)IEC C19 WinPower
3Y onsite

20,800

9103-83A45 ETN-
9A3000IR Double-
conversion online 3000 /
2700 1PH 230V 1PH
230V ETN-9AEBM722U
Network and Server
(1)IEC C20 (6)IEC C13 ,
(1)IEC C19 WinPower
3Y onsite

25,100

P-5A1500l-NEMA
ETN-5A1500I
Line Interactive
1600 / 900
1PH 230V
1PH 230V
N/A
Computer and Peripheral
Fixed Input Cord
(6)Universal
-
2Yrs Onsite

4,369

Liebert ITA2 20KVA/20KW UPS
VTV-01202683
Double Conversion Online (Rack /Tower)
20000VA/20000W
176-288 VAC
380/400/415 VAC 3-Phase,
4 Wire
No
Web Card (IS-UNITY-DP) Bundled, Rail 
Kit Bundled, Battery Cable Bundled
3 Yrs On Site Replacement Warranty, 
not include rural area and Pattani, Ya-La, 
Narathiwas

P-5A2200I-NEMA ETN-
5A2200I Line Interactive
2200 / 1200 1PH 230V
1PH 230V N/A
Computer and Peripher
al Fixed Input Cord
(6)Universal - 2Yrs
Onsite

5,660

Double Conversion Online UPS : 

 5A UPS Line interactive for workstations, desktop PC’s (Tower)

9A UPS Online double-conversion for Server/Networking Solution (PF 0.9)

ITA2 Series

SRP

SRP

SRP

SRP

9,500

12,200

109,110 202,830



UPS Product & Battery

ราคา SRP/End user 

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : February 2026

Series ประเภทของแบตเตอรี�
อุปกรณ์ที�แนะน�ําไปใช ้ลัก
ษณะก�รใชง้ �น รอบก�รใช้
ง�น

Series ประเภทของแบตเตอรี�
อุปกรณ์ที�แนะน�ําไปใช ้ลัก
ษณะก�รใชง้ �น รอบก�รใช้
ง�น

12V AGM Series แบตเตอรี�แหง้ เค
รอื�งส�ํารองไฟ, ระบบไฟฉกุเฉิน
Standby use ประม�ณ 300-500
รอบ

12V Gel Deep Cycle Series แบตเตอรี�แหง้ ระบบโซล่�เซลล์, ระบบเค
รอื�งส�ํารองไฟ (Long Backup Time) Cycle Use ประม�ณ 900 รอบ

12V AGM Series
GPW-GTAG12-1-3
GPW-GTAG12-5-5
GPW-GTAG12-7-2
GPW-GTAG12-7-5
GPW-GTAG12-9
GPW-GTAG12-12
GPW-GTAG12-18
GPW-GTAG12-26
GPW-GTAG12-33
GPW-GTAG12-40
GPW-GTAG12-55
GPW-GTAG12-65
GPW-GTAG12-100
GPW-GTAG12-200
GPW-GTAG12-250

12V Deep Cycle Series
GPW-GTAD12-8 GPW-
GTAD12-12 GPW-
GTAD12-20 GPW-
GTAD12-40 GPW-
GTAD12-55 GPW-
GTAD12-75 GPW-
GTAD12-100 GPW-
GTAD12-120 GPW-
GTAD12-150 GPW-
GTAD12-200

12V GEL Deep Cycle Series
GPW-GTGD12-65 GPW-

GTGD12-100 GPW-

GTGD12-120

 

 

 

12V1.3AH
12V5.5AH
12V7.2AH
12V7.5AH
12V9AH
12V12AH
12V18AH
12V26AH
12V33AH
12V40AH
12V55AH
12V65AH
12V100AH
12V200AH
12V250AH

DC12V65AH

DC12V100AH

DC12V120AH

DC12V8AH
DC12V12AH
DC12V20AH
DC12V40AH
DC12V55AH
DC12V75AH
DC12V100AH(Short)
DC12V120AH
DC12V150AH
DC12V200AH

270
560
590
740
840

1,140
1,470
2,340
2,940
3,600
5,270
5,800
9,940

18,000
22,940

 830
1,200
1,870
4,000
5,540
7,340
9,340

10,940
14,000
18,670

 6,670

9,540

12,000

 252
523
551
692
785

1,065
1,374
2,187
2,748
3,364
4,925
5,421
9,290

16,822
21,439

 776
1,121
1,748
3,738
5,178
6,860
8,729

10,224
13,084
17,449

6,234

8,916

11,215

 (Inc.VAT)    (Exc.VAT)   

 (Inc.VAT)    (Exc.VAT)   

 (Inc.VAT)    (Exc.VAT)   

  

  

  

 1Y carry in
1Y carry in
1Y carry in
1Y carry in
1Y carry in
1Y carry in
1Y carry in
1Y carry in
1Y carry in
1Y carry in
1Y carry in
1Y carry in
1Y carry in
1Y carry in

1Y carry in 

 2Y carry in

2Y carry in

2Y carry in 

 2Y carry in
2Y carry in
2Y carry in
2Y carry in
2Y carry in
2Y carry in
2Y carry in
2Y carry in
2Y carry in
2Y carry in 

97x45x57
90x70x105

151x64.5x99
151x65x98

151x64.5x99
152x99x99.5
181x77x167

165x126x182
195x130x179
196x165x173
231x139x217
247x167x176
329x172x243
522x240x244
522x268x226

151x65x94
152x99x94

118x77x167
196x165x173
231x139x225
260x169x214
329x172x225
406x174x233
483x170x240
522x240x244

348x168x178

329x172x225

406x174x233

0.57
1.6
2.1

2.35
2.45
3.3

5.15
7.4
9.1

11.6
15.1
18.5
30.8
54.8
66.5

2.35
3.65
5.45
11.6
15.1
21

28.6
32.2
43.3
57

18.5

28.6

33.2

                 (mm) (LxWxH)                (KG)

                 (mm) (LxWxH)                (KG)

                 (mm) (LxWxH)                (KG)

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SiS SKU 
  

SiS SKU 
  

SiS SKU 
  

Description 
  

Description 
  

Description 
  

SRP 

SRP 

SRP 

SRP 

SRP 

SRP 

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Weight

Weight

Weight

 
Global Power : Battery



UPS Product & Battery
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UPS PRO
DUCT & BATTERY

ราคา SRP/End user 

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : February 2026

CSBBattery : Battery

 Global Power : Battery

Series
ประเภทของแบตเตอรี�
อุปกรณ์ที�แนะน�ําไปใช้
ลัก ษณะก�รใชง้ �น
รอบก�รใชง้�น

Series ประเภท
ของแบตเตอรี�
อุปกรณ์ที�แนะน�ํา
ไปใช ้ลัก ษณะก�ร
ใชง้ �น รอบก�ร
ใชง้�น

Series ประเภทของ
แบตเตอรี� อุปกรณ์ที�
แนะน�ําไปใช ้ลัก
ษณะก�รใชง้ �น
รอบก�รใชง้�น

12V GP Series
แบตเตอรี�แหง้
เครอื�งส�ํารองไฟ, ระบบไฟฉกุเฉิน
Standby use
ประม�ณ 300-500 รอบ

12V UPS Series แบตเตอรี�
แหง้ เครอื�งส�ํารองไฟ,
ระบบไฟฉกุเฉิน Standby
use ประม�ณ 300-500
รอบ

12V HR Series แบตเตอรี�แหง้
เครอื�งส�ํารองไฟ, ระบบไฟ
ฉกุเฉิน Standby use ประม�ณ
300-500 รอบ

   

CSB-GP1272
CSB-GP12120
CSB-GP12170

   

CSB-HR1221W
CSB-HR1234W

   

CSB-UPS123606

GPW-GVLB12-100

GPW-GRLR48-100

 

 

 

  

12V5AH
12V9AH

 

12V7.2AH
12V12AH
12V17AH

 

12V7.5AH

12V 100AH

48V 100AH

 25,340

 39,590 

 23,682

 37,000 

 (Inc.VAT)    (Exc.VAT)   

 (Inc.VAT)    (Exc.VAT)   

 1,166 
2,718 
3,380 

1,090 
2,540 
3,617 

 (Inc.VAT)    (Exc.VAT)   

 1,851 1,730 

 (Inc.VAT)    (Exc.VAT)   

 1,380 
2,001 

1,290 
1,870 

  

 3Y carry in

 3Y carry in 

280x210x170

442x440x134.5(3U)

12

45

                 (mm) (LxWxH)                (KG)

                    (mm) (LxWxH)                (KG)  2Y carry

in 150x54x99 2.40 
2Y carry in 151x98x100 3.67 
2Y carry in 181x77x167 5.50 

  

2Y carry in 

                 (mm) (LxWxH)                (KG)

150x51x99  1.97 

                    (mm) (LxWxH)                (KG)  2Y carry

in 90x70x106 1.80 
2Y carry in 150x65x99 2.50 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SiS SKU 

SiS SKU 

SiS SKU 

SiS SKU 
  

Description 
  

Description 
 

Description 
 

Description 
 

SRP 

SRP 

SRP 

SRP 

SRP 

SRP 

SRP 

SRP 

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Warranty

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

12V Lithium battery Series

48V Lithium battery Series ( For Solar cell )



MONITORS SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : JANURARY 2026 

SRP/End user

Xiaomi : Monitor

SRP

SRP

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT) 3,790.-

2,790.- 3,390.-

7,990.-

Xiaomi Monitor A27i
(51054)
XMI-ELA5345EU

Xiaomi Monitor A22i
(48341)
XMI-ELA5230EU

Mi Desktop Monitor
1C 23.8”
XMI-BHR4510GL

Xiaomi Curved Gaming
Monitor 30” (34103)
XMI-BHR5116GL



MONITORSSUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE : August 2025

AOC Monitor

PANEL
PIXEL PITCH (MM)
BRIGHTNESS (TYPICAL)
CONTRAST RATIO
RESPONSE TIME
DISPLAY COLORS
SIGNAL INPUT
USB HUB
POWER SUPPLY
SPE AK ERS
PRODUCT WITH STAND (MM)
PRODUCT WITH STAND (KG)
CABINET COLOR
Warranty

PANEL
PIXEL PITCH (MM)
BRIGHTNESS (TYPICAL)
CONTRAST RATIO
RESPONSE TIME
DISPLAY COLORS
SIGNAL INPUT
USB HUB
POWER SUPPLY
SPE AK ERS
PRODUCT WITH STAND (MM)
PRODUCT WITH STAND (KG)
CABINET COLOR
Warranty

PANEL
PIXEL PITCH (MM)
BRIGHTNESS (TYPICAL)
CONTRAST RATIO
RESPONSE TIME
DISPLAY COLORS
SIGNAL INPUT
USB HUB
POWER SUPPLY
SPE AK ERS
PRODUCT WITH STAND (MM)
PRODUCT WITH STAND (KG)
CABINET COLOR
Warranty

SRP

SRP

SRP

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

(inc.VAT)

AOC-Q32V3S/WS/67

31.5” (IPS)
0.273 (H) × 0.273 (V)

250 cd/m²
1200:1 (Typical) 20 Million : 1 (DCR)

4ms (GtG)
16.7 Million

HDMI 1.4 x 1, DisplayPort 1.2 x 1
no

100 - 240V~1.5A, 50 / 60Hz
no & Earphone Out

531.6 (H) x 730.2 (W) x 205.4 (D)
6.79

White & Silver
3 Years - On-site pick-up

8,550.- 

AOC-27B2H/67

27” (IPS)
0.3114 (H) × 0.3114 (V)

250 cd/m²
1000 : 1 (Typical) 20 Million : 1 (DCR)

8ms (GtG (BW))
16.7 Million

VGA × 1, HDMI 1.4 × 1
no

19V DC, 1.31A
no

456.39 (H) × 612.14 (W) × 182.95(D)
3.6

Black
3 Years - On-site pick-up

4,910.-

AOC-24G2SE/67

23.8” (VA)
0.2745 (H) × 0.2745 (V)

350 cd/m²
3500 : 1 (Typical) 80 Million : 1 (DCR)

1ms (MPRT) /4ms (GtG)
16.7 Million

VGA × 1 / HDMI 1.4 × 2 / DisplayPort 1.2 × 1
no

100 - 240V 1.5A, 50 / 60Hz
no

421 (H) × 539.05 (W) × 227.4 (D)
3.7

Black & Red
3 Years - On-site pick-up

5,580.-

AOC-24B1H2/67

23.6” (VA)
0.2715 (H) × 0.2715 (V)

250 cd/m²
3000 : 1 (typical) 20 Million : 1(DCR)

8ms
16.7 Million

VGA × 1, HDMI 1.4 × 1
no

19VDC, 1.31A
no

492 (H) × 614 (W) × 131 (D)
3.76
Black

3 Years - On-site pick-up
3,950.-

AOC-C32G3E/67

31.5” (VA)
0.36375 (H) × 0.36375(V)

250 cd/m²
3000 : 1 (Typical) 80 Million : 1 (DCR)

1ms (MPRT) / 4ms (GtG)
16.7 Million

HDMI 1.4 x 2, DisplayPort 1.2 x 1
no

100 - 240V ~ 1.5A, 50 / 60Hz
no

523.7 (H) × 700.5 (W) × 263.8 (D)
6.75

Black & Red
3 Years - On-site pick-up

8,490.-

AOC-U28P2U/BS/67

28” (IPS)
0.16 (H) × 0.16 (V)
300 cd/m² (typical)

1000 : 1 (Typical) 50 Million : 1 (DCR)
4ms (GtG)
1.07 Billion

HDMI 2.0× 2, DisplayPort 1.2 × 1
USB3.2 Gen1 × 4

100 - 240V ~ 1.5A, 50 / 60Hz
no

404~534 (H) × 636.42 (W) × 200.1 (D)
6.76

Black & Grey
3 Years - On-site pick-up

11,730.-


